
S 
No.

Centre Nodal Officer Designation Ph no Email Id

1 Shilong Ms. Vidhya Vibha, Scientist-C 9089011112 vidhya@nielit.gov.in
2 Kurushetra Sh Sanjeev Sood Additional Director 7678271432 soodksanjeev@nielit.gov.in
3 Aurangabad Sh Lakshman Korra Dean (Skill Development) 9404402245 lakshman@nielit.gov.in

4 Itanagar Anil Kumar Shaw Scientist-C 9863429681 anilshaw@nielit.gov.in
5 Kolkatta Shri Bhaskar Banerjee Scientist-C 90733 04896 b.banerjee@nielit.gov.in
6 Ajmer Sh. Yashpal Gogia Scientist 'D' 90969-85835 yashpal@nielit.gov.in
7 Aizawl Ms NC Sundari Sr Tech Officer 9862308488 ncsundari@nielit.gov.in
8 Calicut Mrs Saritha Scientist 'E' 9446011266 saritha@nielit.gov.in
9 Chandigarh Sh Ram Shabad Deputy Director 9815811177,  

0172-2236470
rams@nielit.gov.in

10 Ropar Ms Meenu Mohindra Joint Director 9872211214 m.mohindra@nielit.gov.in
11 Shimla Sh Pratiyush Guleria, Deputy Director 94180-56332 pratiyush@nielit.gov.in
12 Kohima Sh. Orendro Kumar Singh Technical officer  70058 81046   orendro@nielit.gov.in 

13 Srinagar Sh S P Singh  Joint Director (T) 94692 13314 sprathur@nielit.gov.in
14  Imphal. RK. Tombisna Singh Scientist-C 9436628178 tombisana@nielit.gov.in
15 Gangtok Sh Khagendra Sharma Scientist-C 7431819244 khagendra@nielit.gov.in
16 Haridwar Sh. Anurag Kumar Director-in-charge 9958689995,  

01334-235617
dir-haridwar@nielit.gov.in

17 Silchar 
Extension 

Sh Manab Kalita Addl. Director (Tech.) & 
ECIC Silchar EC

9435185368 manab@nielit.gov.in

18 Tezpur 
Extension 

Sh Raju Sharma Deputy Director (Tech.) & 
ECIC Tezpur EC

9864040586 raju@nielit.gov.in

19 Jorhat 
Extension 

Sh Prankrishna Tamooli Asst. Director (Tech.) & 
ECIC Jorhat EC

9435081619 prankrishna@nielit.gov.in
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20 NIELIT 
Guwahati Main 

Sh Nitesh Kumar Singh Scientist-‘B’ 8002708700 nitesh.singh@nielit.gov.in

21 Guwahati City 
Centre

Sh Soumya Deb   
Purkayastha

Technical Officer & ECIC, 
Guwahati City Centre

9435143550 soumya@nielit.gov.in

22 Kokrajhar 
Extension 

Sh Kamal Kumar Baglari Technical Officer & ECIC, 
Kokrajhar EC

9435220735 Kamal.kumar@nielit.gov.in

23 Dibrugarh 
Extension 

Smt. Smriti Rekha Dutta Technical Officer & ECIC, 
Dibrugarh EC

9435530046 smriti@nielit.gov.in

24 Ranchi Sh J K Sah Principal Technical Officer 7079584338 jksah@nielit.gov.in

25 Patna Sh Manoj Kumar Joint Director 9631862823 mkumar@nielit.gov.in
26 Lucknow Sh Pawan Verma Senior Technical Officer 7706009310 pawanverma@nielit.gov.in
27 Delhi Ms Sheetal Chopra Joint Director 96500 54449 sheetalchopra@nielit.gov.in
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